
 

CIN NO:

 

SRM E-Tender Notice Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E
process of MSETCL in two-bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. 
 

E-Tender No. EE/EHV/PD-III/Solapur/T
 
Particulars:  Tender for the work of 

& Technical Manpower on Outsourcing Basis at EHV Projects Division
Solapur including Sub

 
Estimated Cost: Rs. 95,86,980/-

Sale period: 23/12/2025 to 06/01

Date of opening (Tech. bid): 07

Contact person: Addl. Ex. Engg. 

Pre-bid meeting : 26/12/2025 at EHV Projects Division

 
For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Note: All eligible 
Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E

 
  

CIN NO:- U40109MH2005SGC153646 
 

E-Tender Notice 

Tender Notice Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E
bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. 

III/Solapur/T-1/2025-26 (RFX No - 7000038439) 

ork of Engaging Skilled/Semi Skilled/ Unskilled Non
Technical Manpower on Outsourcing Basis at EHV Projects Division

Solapur including Sub-Division Office. 

-;  E.M.D. (1% of est. cost); Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+ 5%

01/2026 upto 23:59 Hrs;  

07/01/2026 at 11:00Hrs.  

. Ex. Engg. (Mo.7447441033).  

at EHV Projects Division-III, Solapur. 

For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Note: All eligible 
Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL. 

 

             Sd/- 

   Executive Engineer, 
      EHV Projects, Div

Tender Notice Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender 
bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL.  

Engaging Skilled/Semi Skilled/ Unskilled Non-Technical 
Technical Manpower on Outsourcing Basis at EHV Projects Division-III, 

Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+ 5%; 

For further details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ Note: All eligible 
Tenders (New) portal of MSETCL.  

Executive Engineer,  
EHV Projects, Div-III, Solapur   


